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Die Rennen als Dreijahrige

Konigsstuhl

4000
1600
800
400

O O O O o oo

10000
4000
2000
1000

O O O OO oo oo

40000
16000
9000
5000

O O O OO oo OoOOo

44000
17600
8900
4500
0

164 28.03.1979 Neuss
2 Fruhlings-Rennen
Revlon Boy Mader, Lutz
Konigsstuhl Puchta, Franz
Zobel Klein, Siegmar
Gralsritter Kujath, Wilfried
Oleg Potters, Toni
Sittikus Pall, Joan
Toffee Zimmermann, Michael
Sweet King Orihuel, Jose
Potz Blitz Hoffmann, Karl-Heinz
Adriane Rath, Michael
Occupant Schindler, Erwin

279 15.04.1979 Frankfurt
5 Preis der Frankfurter Messe - Allg.Agl.
Kénigsstuhl Puchta, Franz
Slenderhagen Hofer, Manfred
Sittikus Schindler, Erwin
Nuncio Richardson, David Kenneth
Virilo Miiller, Johann Ludwig
Gralsritter Diszeratis, Siegfried
Nordsturm Prinzinger, Raimund
Tirano Remmert, Peter
Alpenfels Kappel, Josef
Weathercoat Gervai, Otto
Jockel Prengschat, Klaus
Buschrose Wildman, David
Lear Horwart, Horst

411 29.04.1979 Frankfurt
4 Blitz Tip-Pokal
Konigsstuhl Puchta, Franz
Diorit Suerland, Ralf
Georgie's Prince Prinzinger, Manfred
Federbusch Hennig, Helmut
Donizetti Bocskai, Georg
Tonkunstler Prinzinger, Raimund
Playboy Kujath, Wilfried
Amethyst Hoffmann, Karl-Heinz
Virilo Mdller, Johann
Cousin Balzer, Udo
Bellator Raymond, Bruce
Dschamschid Schindler, Erwin
Buschrose Wildman, David

550 13.05.1979 Gelsenkirchen
5. 107. Henckel-Rennen
Koénigsstuhl Alafi, Peter
Esclavo Pall, Joan
Diorit Suerland, Ralf
My Rocket Bocskai, Georg
Albhart Richardson, David Kenneth
Toldi Orihuel, Jose
Cadoro Huber, Gerhard
Khan in Khan Neuhaus, Klaus
Formidable Rath, Michael

O O o o

(GAG: 103,5 kg)

1650m

Bollow, H.

1600m

Mitzlaff, S.v.

2000m

Mitzlaff, S.v.

1600m

Mitzlaff, S.v.

6.800,00 DM

68
72
212
232
280
18
452
116
712
124
92

17.000,00 DM

19
140
64
116
120
168
300
184
336
108
1284
320
132

70.000,00 DM

60
72
72
152
24
168
176
352
408
436
132
136
416

75.000,00 DM

56
13
84
88
176
644
1016
368
404



0w ~NOoO b wWwN R

© 00 ~NO O WN B

NP R RRRRERRRRR
O WO ~NO U D WNPREL O

© 00N O O b WwN B

o =
= O

© 00 ~NO OB WwN PP

[ =
= O

AW N

819

10.06.1979 Koln

5 144.Union-Rennen - Gruppe Il

Nebos
Koénigsstuhl
Barak

Diorit

Georgie's Prince
Tonkunstler

Méader, Lutz

Alafi, Peter
Schindler, Erwin
Suerland, Ralf
Prinzinger, Manfred
Bocskai, Georg

75000
30000
15000
7500
0

0
0
0

214925
98955
46231
24739

7500

O OO OO0 00000 O0OOoOOoOOoOo

100000
40000
20000
10000

O OO OO oo

175000
70000
35000
20000

O O O OO oo

74000
29600
15200

Prinz Ulrich Remmert, Peter

Volatus Richardson, David Kenneth
1022 01.07.1979 Hamburg
6 110. Deutsches Derby - Gruppe |
Konigsstuhl Alafi, Peter

Nebos Mader, Lutz

Gare du Nord Schade, Peter

Nuncio Eddery, Pat

Sevelaner Neuhaus, Klaus

Federbusch Ludewig, Heinz-Peter

Barak Schindler, Erwin

Girlandajo Richardson, David Kenneth
Windlauf Cauthen, Steve

Fireball Raymond, Bruce

Esclavo Pall, Joan

Boran Selle, Bernd

Varanes Blasczyk, Monika

Miraculo Gervai, Otto

Mormone Bocskai, Georg

Fay Larkin Orihuel, Jose

Issus Suerland, Ralf

Prinz Ulrich Remmert, Peter

Zerberus Hide, Edward

Zaharoff Prinzinger, Raimund

1421 12.08.1979 Gelsenkirchen
5 Aral-Pokal - Gruppe |

Koénigsstuhl Alafi, Peter

Nebos Mader, Lutz

Wladimir Schindler, Erwin

Ebano Pall, Joan

Méarzvogel Neuhaus, Klaus

Lorimer Remmert, Peter

Rodaun Cauthen, Steve

Wendolin Richardson, David Kenneth
San Vicente Orihuel, Jose

Take more Horwart, Horst

Kronanwalt Puchta, Franz

1602 02.09.1979 Baden-Baden
6 109. Grosser Preis von Baden - Gruppe |
M-Lolshan Taylor, Brian

Konigsstuhl Alafi, Peter

Perouges Le Deunf, Jacques

African Hope Carson, Willie A.

Girlandajo Richardson, David Kenneth
Generale Santorineos, M.

Mérzvogel Starkey, Greville

Harris Raymond, Bruce

Pawiment Remmert, Peter

Nuncio Bocskai, Georg

San Vicente Orihuel, Jose

1782 23.09.1979 Dortmund
6 94. Deutsches St. Leger - Gruppe Il
Koénigsstuhl Alafi, Peter

Windlauf Bocskai, Georg

Blue Moon Mader, Lutz

Sevelaner Schindler, Erwin

8200

2200m

Bollow, H.

2400m

Mitzlaff, S.v.

2400m

Mitzlaff, S.v.

2400m

Price/ENG, R.

2800m

Mitzlaff, S.v.

- 127.500,00 DM

19
28
132
84
256
196
112
152

- 392.350,00 DM

72
32
256
176
1676
312
392
88
40
1248
124
184
588
984
272
1060
140
480
1024
428

- 170.000,00 DM

28

20

60
192
388
268
100
292
372
680
920

- 300.000,00 DM

52
20
80
264
92
192
216
236
192
152
316

- 127.000,00 DM

13
96
60
328
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Augustinus Pall, Joan

Berliner Schade, Peter

Philippus Remmert, Peter

Nebos (GAG: 103,5 kg)

364 22.04.1979 Krefeld

4 Dr. Busch-Memorial

Nebos Mader, Lutz

Esclavo Pall, Joan

Park Romeo Richardson, David Kenneth

My Rocket Bocskai, Georg

Don Cody Spitzke, Carlo

Murat Neuhaus, Klaus

Best of Luck Kuhse, Heike

The Nail Prinzinger, Raimund
819 10.06.1979 Kdln

5 144. Union-Rennen - Gruppe Il

Nebos Mader, Lutz

Kénigsstuhl Alafi, Peter

Barak Schindler, Erwin

Diorit Suerland, Ralf

Georgie's Prince
Tonkinstler

Prinzinger, Manfred
Bocskai, Georg

o

20000
8000
4000
2000

0

0
0
0

75000
30000
15000
7500
0

0
0
0

214925
98955
46231
24739

7500

O O O O 0O 000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

120000
48000
24000
12000

0

Prinz Ulrich Remmert, Peter

Volatus Richardson, David Kenneth
1022 01.07.1979 Hamburg
6 110. Deutsches Derby - Gruppe |
Konigsstuhl Alafi, Peter

Nebos Mader, Lutz

Gare du Nord Schade, Peter

Nuncio Eddery, Pat

Sevelaner Neuhaus, Klaus
Federbusch Ludewig, Heinz-Peter

Barak Schindler, Erwin

Girlandajo Richardson, David Kenneth
Windlauf Cauthen, Steve

Fireball Raymond, Bruce

Esclavo Pall, Joan

Boran Selle, Bernd

Varanes Blasczyk, Monika

Miraculo Gervai, Otto

Mormone Bocskai, Georg

Fay Larkin Orihuel, Jose

Issus Suerland, Ralf

Prinz Ulrich Remmert, Peter

Zerberus Hide, Edward

Zaharoff Prinzinger, Raimund
1234 22.07.1979 Dusseldorf
4 89. Grosser Preis von Berlin - Gruppe |
Nebos Mader, Lutz

Obraztsovy Taylor, Brian

Campero Lequeux, A.

Wiladimir Schindler, Erwin

Pawiment Remmert, Peter

Donat Bocskai, Georg

Mérzvogel Neuhaus, Klaus

Pollerton Piggott, Lester

1421

12.08.1979

0
0
0

Gelsenkirchen

1700m

Bollow, H.

2200m

Bollow, H.

2400m

Mitzlaff, S.v.

2400m

Bollow, H.

2400m

56
524
308

24
28
196
a4
920
60
992
208

- 127.500,00 DM

19
28
132
84
256
196
112
152

- 392.350,00 DM

72
32
256
176
1676
312
392
88
40
1248
124
184
588
984
272
1060
140
480
1024
428

- 204.000,00 DM

19
56
80
88
140
160
168
72

- 170.000,00 DM

34.000,00 DM
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5 Aral-Pokal - Gruppe |

Koénigsstuhl
Nebos
Wladimir
Ebano
Méarzvogel
Lorimer
Rodaun
Wendolin
San Vicente
Take more
Kronanwalt

1966

14.10.1979

Alafi, Peter
Mader, Lutz
Schindler, Erwin
Pall, Joan
Neuhaus, Klaus
Remmert, Peter
Cauthen, Steve
Richardson, David Kenneth
Orihuel, Jose
Horwart, Horst
Puchta, Franz

Koln

7 Preus von Europa - Gruppe |

Nebos
M-Lolshan
Skunks
Pawiment
Falkenhain
Gay Mecene
Generale
African Hope
Marzvogel
Prairie Snoopy
Justus

First Lord

Mader, Lutz

Taylor, Brian
Melnicki, Mieczyslaw
Starkey, Greville
Ludewig, Heinz-Peter
Piggott, Lester

Alafi, Peter

Eddery, Pat
Remmert, Peter
Bocskai, Georg
Carson, Willie A.
Neuhaus, Klaus

100000
40000
20000
10000

O O O O O o o

300000
60000
30000

O O OO oo o oo

Mitzlaff, S.v.

2400m

Bollow, H.

28

20

60
192
388
268
100
292
372
680
920

- 510.000,00 DM

40

60
276
296
356

24
140
132
116
276
300
488



